
Monday. July 27DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.
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DistrictWeather Forecest from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

IZB mewms a.
6. Oam. Breakfast Session (Phil Shane)
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Victor Silvester’s Strings
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Jasper10. O Notorious
10.16 Moira of Green Hills
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Whistle ‘While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Listen While You Lunch
41.30 p.m. Aunt Jénny’s Real Life Stories
ee The Woman in his Life
2.15 Cafe Continental
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Women’s
Organisation News; What Women Are
Doing; Travelier’s Joys, by Ngita Wood-
house
1ZB Happiness Club

3.35 Showcase of Music
4. 0 The Russ Morgan Programme

©

4.15 Hawaii Calls4.30 Accent on Variety5.30 Charlie Kunz
5.45 Evening Star: The Radio Revellers

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Spinning the Tops7.
in
The Four Corners and the Seven

eas
7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.30 Simon Mystery
7.45 Drama of Medicine8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight8.30 Movie Parade
8.45 The Thoroughbred
9. 0 The George Wallace Shaw
9,30 The Stars Shine
10. 0 Have a Shot: Radio Auditions
10.30 Test Cricket Commentary
6.30 a.m. Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Patrice Munsel
9.45 Orchestral Interlude10. 0 Notorious
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
41. 0 Morning Melodies
11.30
sneoert. Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Melody Express

4.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 The Woman in his Life
2.15 Marjorie Lawrence
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd): Newsfrom Women’s Organisations; Traveller’s
Joys, by Ngita Woodhouse
30 Ray Kinney’s Orchestra
3.45 Peggy Lee
4. 0 Lawrence Welk’s Orchestra
Frank Sinatra
Ambrose and his Orchestra
Vocal Duettists
Music for Strings
Teresa Brewer
Voices in Chorus
Air Adventures of Biggles
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
The Black Arrow
Fred Waring’s Orchestra
Four Corners and the Seven Seas
John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Simon MysteryThe Octopus
Place of Honour
Eyes of KnightMusical Comedy
Member of Mafia
The George Wallace Show
Hammond Organists
Rhythm TimeFor the Motorist

> Cricket Commentary
30 a.m. Close down

37 CHRISTCRURCH
1100 ke. 273 m.

. Oam. Rise and Smile
* Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
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t')15 After Breakfast Tunes
QO Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
30 Cheerful Tunes0. O Notorious+-+DO0WD

10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Alias Jane Morgan’10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Monday Melodiesee Shopping Reporter (Elizabethnne
12. 0 Lunchtime Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 The Woman in his Life
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):News from Organisations; What Womenare Doing; Traveliler’s Joys, by Ngita
Woodhouse; Paddy’s Market.30 Debroy Somers and his Band
John Hendrik Sings
Judy Garland
Julian Lee and his Magic Pianos
vdack Hyiton and his Band
Some Famous Violinists
Paradise Island Trio
Dick Bentley and Joy NicholsJunior Garden Circle
They were Champions
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Tom Jenkins and his Palm Court
Orchestra
6.15 All In a Garden Fair
6.30 Adventures of Rocky Starr
6.45 The Western Brothers Entertain72 The Four Corners and the Seven
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7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.30 Simon Mystery7.45 Trumpets in the Dawn
8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight

0 Tom Henry and the Tomboys5 The Dreaming Cityo The George Wallace Show
Variety Stage
0 The Andrews Sisters
5 The Six Swingers0. Cricket Commentarya.m. Close down

AZB wie 200m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Melodies10. 0 Notorious
10.16 The Evil Lady
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
(final broadcast)
11. 0 Melodious Moments
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)
12. O Lunch Music
1.,.0p.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
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1.45 Spotlight on Something Bright2.0 The Woman in His Life
2.15 Reserved >.

2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),
News from Women’s Organisations;Traveller’s Joys, by Ngita Woodhouse3 Piano Time
3.45 Hildegarde
4, Variety on the Air
4.30 Alfredo and his Orchestra
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4.45 Alan Eddy (bass-baritone)
5. 0 Popular Parade
6.30 The Adventures of Biggles
5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Dance
6.30 Variety Time
6.45 Orchestral Favourites
7.
Pi
The Four Corners and the Seven
eas
7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
7.30 Simon Mystery
7.45 Sergeant Crosby8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight
8.30 To be Announced
R.A5 Sabotage
9 9 The George Wallace Show979 Suppertime Melodies9,45 Leroy Anderson and his PopsConorrt Orchestra
10. 0 The Deceiver
10.30 Cricket CommentaryBRafpam. Close down

2Z PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke, 219 m."

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 The Minneapolis Symphony Orches-tra
9.45 Songtime: Lawrence Tibbett (barli-tone)
10. O Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.15 Moira of Green Hills
10.30 Barbara Dale
10.45 Voices in Harmony
11. © Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
ping Guide; Pretty Kitt Kelly; Over-
seas News; Over to the Panel
12. © Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.34 For the Farmer (ivan Tabor): TheWork of the Wallaceville Animal Re-
search Station, a talk by Dr. I. J. Cun--ningham (NZBS)
2. 0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade (fretbroadcast)
6.30 Light Variety
7. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles: Biggles
in Borneo
7.15 The Woman in his Life
7.30 Sagas of the South Seas: The Devilof the Deep
7.45 Special Assignment8. 0 Notorious
8.15 Bellarion the Fortunate

8.30 Strings in Rhythm
8.45 Comedy Corner
9. 0 The Evil Lady
9.30 District Weather Forecast
9.32 Basses and Baritones
9.45 Piano Parade
10. 0 The Renegade
10.15 Praphecy
10.30 Close down

"CRICKET
A ball-by-ball commentary on play in the
fourth Test, Australia y. England, at Leeds,.
will be broadcast by the four ZB stations
tonight, starting at 10.30 p.m., and con-
tinuing until 5.30 a.m. tomorrow.

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are _ published by
arrangement.

A world-champion ballroom dancer,Victor Silvester is also a composer
whose light and tuneful music is
featured in many recordings by hisstring orchestra, which is featured
from 1ZB at 9.30 this morning.

o" 2 *
Listeners everywhere have applaudedMarjorie Lawrence for her voice andfor her courageous fight against illness.
She has been an_ inspiration tothousands who have been similarly
affected. We look forward to seeing thefilm made of her life but in the mean-
time must be content to listen to her
recordings from 2ZB at 2.15 today.

os x *
At 6.15 this evening 2ZA presents
the first broadcast of "John Nesbitt’s
Passing Parade."
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